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Mahasiswa

1644390041
KIVLAN FARIZI

1744370002
PANJI NUR
PRATHAMA

1844390005
DELLA PUTRIANI

1844390007
YOGA RIZKIYANTO

1844390010
NAUFAL ALFANDI

1844390016
VINI MARSELIN
URSIA

1844390019
YOHANES JUAN

1844390021
MUHAMMAD FERDY
RINALDI

1844390029
FATIA RANIA

1844390031
TEGUH SANTOSO

1844390035
VIDIYA RIYANTI

1844390036
ZIKO ARDILES

2044370001
FORBES
RAJAGUKGUK

2044370002
RICKY RACHMAN

1744390005
IRFAN HADI
MURIANTO

1844370009
ZAHRA VONNY

1844370011
DAVY HIRAM
GIOVANNI
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Dosen : SUSI WAGIYATI PURTININGRUM, S.KOM., M.MSI

Manajemen E-Bisnis (3 SKS)

KAMIS 10:20 - 12:50

NO. NIM

T 1644390041
2 1744370002
3 1844390005
4 1844390007
5 1844390010
6 1844390016
7 1844390019
8 1844390021
9 1844390029
10 1844390031
11 1844390035
12 1844390036
13 2044370001
14 2044370002

NAMA

KIVLAN FARIZI

PANJI NUR PRATHAMA

DELLA PUTRIANI

YOGA RIZKIYANTO

NAUFAL ALFANDI

VINI MARSELIN URSIA

YOHANES JUAN

MUHAMMAD FERDY RINALDI

FATIA RANIA

TEGUH SANTOSO

VIDIYA RIYANTI

ZIKO ARDILES

FORBES RAJAGUKGUK

RICKY RACHMAN

FOTO

- =

D> D

Dosen

NILAI UAS

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

85
(40%)

83
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

82
(40%)

82
(40%)

82
(40%)

84
(40%)

82
(40%)

85
(40%)

82
(40%)

82
(40%)

NILAIUTS

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

81
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

82
(30%)

79
(30%)

78
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

82
(30%)

80
(30%)

82
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

82
(30%)

82
(30%)

82
(30%)

80
(30%)

83
(30%)

82
(30%)

80
(30%)

TOTAL

81.6

81.6

82.6

81.2

82.5

81.6

80.8

81.4

81.4

82.2

80.8

83.5

81.1

80.2

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/MF4/120/404/47/MF4120/060004/202027kd_jad1=488&kd_jad2=&kd_jad3=&kd_jad4=&urut_mk1=120&urut_mk2=&urut_mk3=&urut_mk4=&kd_jur1=MF4&kd_ju...

12



9/6/21, 11:36 AM
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NIM

1744390005

1844370009

1844370011

1844390003

1844390030

NAMA

IRFAN HADI MURIANTO

ZAHRA VONNY

DAVY HIRAM GIOVANNI

IKBAL RAMDANI

ALDO DAVIN REINARDI

FOTO

@

g

Dosen

NILAI UAS

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

84
(40%)

83
(40%)

84
(40%)

NILAI UTS

78
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

79
(30%)

80
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

80
(30%)

82
(30%)

82
(30%)

80
(30%)

82
(30%)

TOTAL

81

82.2

82.2

80.9

82.2

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/MF4/120/404/47/MF4120/060004/202027kd_jad1=488&kd_jad2=&kd_jad3=&kd_jad4=&urut_mk1=120&urut_mk2=&urut_mk3=&urut_mk4=&kd_jur1=MF4&kd_ju...

22



